ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/21/2024 3800 BLOCK GOLF RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/21/2024 4200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF AMBULANCE CALL
RD
11/21/2024 RMP24-002487 3700 BLOCK BLK OF ANIMAL COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ORIOLE LN
11/21/2024 3200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
RD
11/21/2024 1300 BLOCK HICKS RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
11/21/2024 2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN AMBULANCE CALL
RD
11/21/2024 5500 BLOCK AMBULANCE CALL
CARRIAGEWAY DR
11/21/2024 4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL
11/21/2024 5400 BLOCK CHATEAU DR THEFT OF SERVICE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/21/2024 RMP24-002488 1400 BLOCK GOLF RD SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/21/2024 RMP24-002489 5400 BLOCK ASTOR LN PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/21/2024 2800 BLOCK AMBULANCE CALL
PEBBLEBROOK LN
11/21/2024 2400 BLOCK MAPLE LN CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2024 1700 BLOCK ALGONQUIN DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
11/21/2024 RMP24-002490 KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
GROVE RD
11/21/2024 4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL
11/21/2024 100 BLOCK AMBULANCE CALL
HONEYSUCKLE CT
11/21/2024 2700 BLOCK OWL LN AMBULANCE CALL
11/21/2024 PLUM GROVE RD / MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KIRCHOFF RD
11/21/2024 1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2024 100 BLOCK COLLEGE LOUD NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CROSSING

11/25/2024 8:42:27 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024
11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024
11/21/2024

11/21/2024

RMP24-002491

RMP24-002492

GOLF RD / GALLAGHER
WAY

3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

2600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

WB EUCLID AT RT53
2600 BLOCK PLUM
GROVE RD

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
11600 BLOCK IRVING
PARK ROAD

3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

MOTORIST ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

MOTORIST ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ALARM

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/25/2024 8:42:27 AM



